17:45

17:47

17:49

17:51

17:53

17:55

536133

528345

276100

522778

525774

539708

HZ21

livari Antti
Hauhia Aleksi
Nurmo Olavi
Hdlsd Mikko
Muhonen Aatu

Rantala Valtteri

Isonkyrdn Reserviupseerikerho
Seindjoen hiihtoseura

Kdylidn Lallit

Lauttajdrvi Bisons

Seindjoen hiihtoseura

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat



17:57

17:59

18:01

18:03

18:05

18:07

10

11

12

241983

518119

257036

540570

242883

529431

D21

Nurmo Paauliina
Sandelin Caroline
Nurmo Marjaana
Ruuhiala Sanni

Nurmo Katariina

Muukkonen Liisa

Punkalaitumen Kunto
NOK/Kraft
Punkalaitumen Kunto
Kiukaisten Urheilijat
Punkalaitumen Kunto

Hoytidisen Urheilijat



H40

18:27 13 145994 Kemppainen Ari Suomussalmen Rasti
18:29 14 524025 Tranberg Saku Halikon Hakoniskat

18:31 15 244939 Vepsdldinen Juha Kymin Koskenpojat



D40

17:55 16 521763 Hyytidinen Tuula Navi

17:57 17 522984 Koistinen Anu Nastolan Tera



H50

18:09 18 522833 Ruuska Vesa Kangasalan Kisa
18:11 19 266201 Numminen Mika Urjalan Urheilijat

18:13 20 258373 Salo Markus Punkalaitumen Kunto



D50

17:59 2l 507277 Klemetti Tarja Haytidisen Urheilijat



18:15

18:17

18:19

18:21

18:23

18:25

18:33

24

22

27

23

25

2b

35

540574
90262
535672
283081
525918
540419

523220

H60

Ruuhiala Mika
Uusivirta Yrjo
Koistinen Pasi
Soininen Antti
Vuorinen Petteri
Savolainen Esa

Ojalainen Kari

Kiukaisten Urheilijat
Nivalan Urheilijat
Nastolan Terd
Hdytidisen Urheilijat
Hiisirasti

Puijon hiihtoseura

SK Vuoksi



D60

18:01 29 283085 Soininen Ulla Hadytidisen Urheilijat

18:03 28 525887 Savolainen Paivi Puijon hiihtoseura



H16

17:45 30 526555 Erkkila Juho SHS



D16

17:47 32 124972 Pohjola Linnea Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
17:49 33 264487 \epsdldinen Elsa Kymin Koskenpojat

17:51 31 523444 Tranberg Saana Halikon Hakoniskat



H14

17:53 34 514746 Varis Veeti Ski Jyvdskyld



